WATERVILLE HISTORICAL SOCIETY

MEMBERSHIP FORM

Thank you for considering membership in the Waterville Historical Society!

- 1. Please complete the membership information below.
- 2. Make checks payable to: Waterville Historical Society
- 3. Mail this form and your check to:

Waterville Historical Society c/o Membership Chairperson P.O. Box 263 Waterville, OH 43566

PLEASE CHECK YOUR MEMBERSHIP CONTRIBUTION LEVEL:

The Waterville Historical Society is a 501 (c)(3) tax deductible organization.

All contributions are tax deductible as provided by law.

Visit our website: watervillehistory.org where you can find us on Facebook & Twitter!